
Donati Bridge Update

Last updated 4/19/24

Cawley Bus # 2

AM Bus 2 PM Bus 2
Time Stop Time Stop
6:51 AM 3 ZAPORA DR 2:42 PM 3 ZAPORA DR
6:52 AM ZAPORA DR @ SPRINGWOOD DR 2:43 PM ZAPORA DR @ SPRINGWOOD DR
6:52 AM SPRINGWOOD @ SUMMERFARE ST. 2:44 PM SPRINGWOOD @ SUMMERFARE ST.
6:53 AM SUMMERFARE @ SUNBURST 2:45 PM SUMMERFARE @ SUNBURST
6:54 AM SUMMERFARE @ MARIGOLD WAY 2:45 PM SUMMERFARE @ MARIGOLD WAY
6:55 AM AUTUMN @ WINTER DRIVE N 2:47 PM AUTUMN @ WINTER DRIVE N
6:56 AM AUTUMN RUN @ WINTER DRIVE S 2:48 PM AUTUMN RUN @ WINTER DRIVE S
6:58 AM DEBBIE @ AUTUMN RUN 2:49 PM DEBBIE @ AUTUMN RUN
6:58 AM DEBBIE ST @ MORRILL ROAD 2:50 PM DEBBIE ST @ MORRILL ROAD
6:59 AM MORRILL ROAD @ FOREST HILLS 2:50 PM MORRILL ROAD @ FOREST HILLS
6:59 AM CARRINGTON FARMS APT - 124/126/128 MAMMOTH ROAD 2:51 PM CARRINGTON FARMS APT - 124/126/128 MAMMOTH ROAD
7:01 AM MAMMOTH ROAD @ STONEGATE 2:53 PM MAMMOTH ROAD @ STONEGATE
7:02 AM 26 GOLDEN GATE DR [S] 2:54 PM 26 GOLDEN GATE DR [S]
7:03 AM 23 A MAMMOTH ROAD 2:55 PM 23 A MAMMOTH ROAD
7:03 AM MAMMOTH RD @ RAE BROOK RD [W] 2:55 PM MAMMOTH RD @ RAE BROOK RD [W]
7:05 AM 1212 SMYTH RD [S] 2:57 PM 212 SMYTH RD [S]
7:07 AM JOHNS DR @ FIELDSTONE DR [E] 2:59 PM JOHNS DR @ FIELDSTONE DR [E]
7:13 AM ROCKFOREST DR @ PRESCOTT HEIGHTS 3:05 PM ROCKFOREST DR @ PRESCOTT HEIGHTS
7:15 AM 1292A SMYTH RD [SE] 3:08 PM 1292A SMYTH RD [SE]
7:30 AM DAVID R. CAWLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

*Times are approximate and subject to change.


